AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO.		1, CONTRACT ID CODE	F	PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M007	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	1	I. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable) ADM - 05 - 422					
6. ISSUED BY	3100 .	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street; county, State and ZIP Code)								
WASHINGTON SUBURBAN SANITARY COMMISSION W S S C				(X)_	9B. DATED (SEE (TEM 11)			
14501 SWEITZER LN				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC DR-10-05-422		ER NO.		
LAUREL MD 207075902	·			х	Modification N 10B.DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 12-01-2004	0. 7		
CODE 003258654	FACILITY CODE NONLY APPLIES TO	ΔME	NDMENTS OF SO		<u> </u>			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set of Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whe KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	or to the hour and date specif copies of the amendmentich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE RIPLE of this amendment you des	fied in ent; (b e solid ECEIF ire to	the solicitation or as a) By acknowledging re- citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	mend ceipt it num R TO y sub	ed, by one of the following not this amendment on each obers. FAILURE OF YOUR THE HOUR AND DATE SPEMITTED, such change may be	nethod copy of AC- ECIFIE made	f the D MAY	ended.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 74	015-5A1303 R0123 2 NS# 003258654 FFS# 2			e: \$	590,000.00			
	LIES ONLY TO MODI							
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	THE CONTRACT/ORD uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH							
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		IANGES	such as changes in pa	ying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Inc.	remenatal Funding							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and	return	copie	s to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is the ceiling by \$90,000.00 from \$540, Funds are hereby obligated in the amendment of the control of the c	to provide incrementa 753.00 to \$630,753.00	al fi	*	•	of \$90,000.00, the	reby	increa	asing
Increased Funding/Ceiling Amount:	\$540,753.00 \$ 90,000.00 \$630,753.00							
All other terms and conditions remain	n the same.			ı				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char	nged, re	mains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Ū	AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Teffrey L. McDern Tontracting Office	nott				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. Ų	NITED STATES OF AMERICA		5.50	1	DATE SIGNE	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of	Contra	cting Officer)		- 11-1	- , .

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

